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2022 OHS Varsity & JV Football Schedule 

 

      Day    Date  Opponent  Location  Game Time         Depart 
      *Friday August 12        Tracy                            Tracy                            5:00/7:00pm                   3:00/4:00 

      Friday    Aug. 19   Sonora     Sonora                           5:00 / 7:00 pm                 3:00/4:00   

      Friday      Aug. 26           Aptos                            Oakdale                        5:00 / 7:00 pm 

      Friday       Sept 2                                    Bye for varsity & JV     

      Friday       Sept. 9            Balboa                          Oakdale                        5:00 / 7:00 pm  

      Friday Sept. 16           Miramonte                  Miramonte                      4:30 / 7:00 pm                  1:15/4:00  

      Friday Sept. 23      Enochs                        Oakdale        5:00 / 7:00 pm            mini mustangs      

      Friday Sept. 30          Sierra                          Oakdale                        5:00 / 7:00 pm            Homecoming                   

      Friday Oct. 7               East Union                   East Union                     5:00 / 7:00 pm                  3:15/4:00 

      Friday Oct. 14          Central Catholic         Central Catholic                 5:00 / 7:00 pm                  3:00/4:00 

      Friday      Oct. 21              Kimball                       Oakdale                       5:00 / 7:00 pm   

      Friday       Oct. 28       Manteca                   Manteca                        5:00 / 7:00 pm                  3:15/4:00 

                  

       *Scrimmage 

 

 

 

2022 OHS Frosh Football Schedule 
 

       Day    Date  Opponent  Location  Game Time         Depart 
       *Friday   August 12           Tracy                        Tracy                             5:00 pm                             3:00 

       Thursday    Aug. 18   Sonora  Oakdale                     6:00 pm 

       Thursday   Aug. 25           Hughson                     Hughson                         6:00 pm                            4:30 

       Thursday     Sept.  1                                     Bye for all levels 

       Thursday   Sept. 8           Merced                       Oakdale                        6:00 pm                                

       Thursday     Sept.15  Lincoln                        Lincoln                          6:00 pm                           4:00                           

       Thursday    Sept. 22        Enochs                 Enochs                 6:00 pm     33hhh00        4:1530              33:3033       

       Thursday   Sept. 29   Sierra                       Sierra                             6:00 pm                            4:15 

       Thursday    Oct. 6  East Union                 Oakdale      6:00 pm   

       Thursday    Oct. 13    currently no game scheduled                       6:00 pm                                

       Thursday     Oct. 20  Kimball                      Kimball                          6:00 pm                             3:45 

       Thursday    Oct. 27  Manteca             Oakdale                        6:00 pm                              

                  

        *Scrimmage       

 


